
COORDINACION GENERAL DE COMUNICACiÓN SOCIAL
DEL 1. DE ENERO AL 31 DE MARZO DE 2017

CIFRAS PRELIMINARES

PARTIDA

1000
2000
3000

DESCRIPCION

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
MATERIALES Y SUMINISTROS
SERVICIOS GENERALES.

TOTALES

AUTORIZADO

102,338,186.00
4,312,847.00
8,389,563.00

115,040,596.00

AMPLlACION
PRESUPUESTO

REDUCCION MODIFICADO

102,338,186.00
4,312,847.00
8,389,563.00

115,040,596.00

TOTAL EJERCIDO

16,264,720.22
789,084.14

5,960,303.72

23,014,108.08

POR EJERCER

86,073,465.78
3,523,762.86
2,429,259.28

92,026,487.92
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